
United States Bankruptcy Court - District of Idaho
Monthly Summary of Fees Awarded - Bankruptcy Rule 2013

October 2024 

 Fees Awarded Expenses Awarded

Cunningham, Lisa   
Realtor $3,900.00 $0.00

23-00602-NGH $3,900.00 $0.00

Subtotal $3,900.00 $0.00

Gardner, David   
Trustee Chapter 7 $3,461.87 $0.00

23-20131-NGH $1,291.80 $0.00

23-20321-NGH $899.87 $0.00

24-20023-NGH $608.75 $0.00

24-20038-NGH $661.45 $0.00

Subtotal $3,461.87 $0.00

Geile, Patrick   
Trustee Chapter 7 $1,324.75 $20.32

23-00497-NGH $885.25 $9.84

24-00015-NGH $439.50 $10.48

Subtotal $1,324.75 $20.32

Hutchins, Joe   
Auctioneer $14,678.75 $2,500.00

22-40205-NGH $14,678.75 $2,500.00

Subtotal $14,678.75 $2,500.00

Kurtz, Timothy   
Trustee Chapter 7 $48,242.03 $5,205.25

19-00138-NGH $40,000.00 $4,687.68

21-00185-NGH $3,260.91 $367.93

23-00230-NGH $873.00 $14.24

23-00432-NGH $392.35 $17.45

23-00470-NGH $908.55 $18.96

23-00507-NGH $1,087.45 $57.61

23-00622-NGH $797.87 $22.95

23-00643-NGH $921.90 $18.43

Subtotal $48,242.03 $5,205.25

Lizik, Dana   
Special Counsel $12,063.65 $2,224.34

14-41222-NGH $12,063.65 $2,224.34



Subtotal $12,063.65 $2,224.34

Pickett, Rich   
Auctioneer $126.75 $59.83

22-00203-NGH $126.75 $59.83

Subtotal $126.75 $59.83

Stevens - Trustee, Kimberly   
Trustee Chapter 7 $4,112.66 $54.32

23-40322-NGH $882.81 $8.55

23-40404-NGH $920.75 $15.42

23-40429-NGH $482.91 $11.34

23-40439-NGH $938.83 $7.67

23-40503-NGH $887.36 $11.34

Subtotal $4,112.66 $54.32

Grand Totals $87,910.46 $10,064.06


